August
8/25
8/26

September
9/6

9/12

9/15

9/22

9/28

October
10/6
10/7

10/13
10/14
10/27

November
11/8
11/11

11/17
11/23-11/25

December
12/8
12/16

12/21-1/3

January
1/4

1/9
1/16
1/19
1/27

1/30
February

2/10
2/16

2022-23 OPPA Parent Calendar

7t grade orientation 9-11:30 & 1-3
6" grade orientation 9:00-11:30
8™ grade orientation 1-3

School begins

iReady test & Panorama survey window opens
Title | Meeting 6:00

Open House 5:30-7:00

Ladies of Hope begins

Football tailgate 3:30

Family Game Night 5:30-7:30
End of marking period

Apple Orchard (iReady incentive)
P/T Conferences

Academic Academy Awards

Title | meeting 6:00

No School

% Day

Marking period ends

Financial Literacy Night 5:30-7:30
No School

Title | meeting 6:00
End of marking period
Snow Ball 6-8

No School

School resumes

iReady test & Panorama survey window opens
No School

Title | meeting 6:00

% Day

End of semester

Second semester begins

Academic Academy Awards
Black History Program 6:00



2/17
2/20-2/24

March
3/10

3/16

3/17
3/27-3/31

April

4/7

4/10
4/17-4/21
4/12

4/21

4/24

May
5/19
5/19-5/22
5/25
5/26
5/29

June
6/6
6/8
6/13
6/15

6/16

Skating field trip (iReady incentive)
No School

End of marking period
P/T Conferences

No School

No School

No School

M-Step test window opens

Spirit Week

8™ grade PSAT

% Day

End of marking period

iReady test & Panorama survey window opens

End of marking period
Washington DC trip
Academic Academy Awards
No School

No School

8™ grade Cedar Point

8" grade Dinner Dance

8t grade Picnic

8™ grade promotion rehearsal
% Day

8™ grade Promotion

% Day

Last Day



