### 2022-23 OPPA Parent Calendar

# August

8/25	7 <sup>th</sup> grade orientation 9-11:30 & 1-3
8/26	6 <sup>th</sup> grade orientation 9:00-11:30
	8 <sup>th</sup> grade orientation 1-3

# September

9/6	School begins
9/12	iReady test & Panorama survey window opens
9/15	Title I Meeting 6:00
9/22	Open House 5:30-7:00
9/28	Ladies of Hope begins
	Football tailgate 3:30

### October

10/6	Family Game Night 5:30-7:30
10/7	End of marking period
	Apple Orchard (iReady incentive)
10/13	P/T Conferences
10/14	Academic Academy Awards
10/27	Title I meeting 6:00

#### November

11/8	No School
11/11	½ Day
	Marking period ends
11/17	Financial Literacy Night 5:30-7:30
11/23-11/25	No School

#### December

12/8	Title I meeting 6:00
12/16	End of marking period
	Snow Ball 6-8
12/21-1/3	No School

### January

1/4	School resumes
1/9	iReady test & Panorama survey window opens
1/16	No School
1/19	Title I meeting 6:00
1/27	½ Day
	End of semester
1/30	Second semester begins

# February

2/10	Academic Academy Awards
2/16	Black History Program 6:00

2/17 2/20-2/24	Skating field trip (iReady incentive) No School
March	
3/10	End of marking period
3/16	P/T Conferences
3/17	No School
3/27-3/31	No School
April	
4/7	No School
4/10	M-Step test window opens
4/17-4/21	Spirit Week
4/12	8 <sup>th</sup> grade PSAT
4/21	½ Day
	End of marking period
4/24	iReady test & Panorama survey window opens
May	
5/19	End of marking period
5/19-5/22	Washington DC trip
5/25	Academic Academy Awards
5/26	No School
5/29	No School
June	
6/6	8 <sup>th</sup> grade Cedar Point
6/8	8 <sup>th</sup> grade Dinner Dance
6/13	8 <sup>th</sup> grade Picnic
	8 <sup>th</sup> grade promotion rehearsal
6/15	½ Day
	8 <sup>th</sup> grade Promotion
6/16	½ Day
	Last Day